
3

11

4
5

6

7

8

10

39

9

2

1

1

G 43-90-145-175 B 5-11.00

12

13
14

15

15

16

17

25

27

18
19

20

2624

21

23

37
38

34
36

35

34

11
33

32
31

30

29

28

22

G 43-90-145-175 
Spray unit



G 43-90-145-175
Spray unit

Pos. Description Reference

01 Spray unit complete 1015146

02 Spry nozzle complete 2015136

03 Spray nozzle 672015015

04 Spinner 3015053

05 Leather gasket 6490294

06 Threaded nipple 4015072

07 Compression spring 634015081

08 Nozzle readier 672015133

09 0-ring 6456832

10 Leather gasket 6490295

11 Hose connector 4015089

12 Flexible hose, complete 3015138

13 Nozzle holder 674015131

14 M10 Hexagon nut M10 P...491O

15 Hose 3015082

16 Cover complete 3015119

17 Nut 604015063

18 Hexagon nut M6 P...491E

19 Straight pin 5x12 P...512J

20 Lever 4015145

21 Lever bracket 4015117

22 Connection box compl. 175 2611869

22 Lever 3015144

23 Pull strap 672015147

24 Holder with clip, complete 2015084

25 Hexagon bolt M 6x40 P...486Y

26 Clip 4711035

27 Retaining piece 3015079

28 Washer M6 P...496V

29 Compression spring 634015151

30 Piston rod 672015149

31 0-ring 6456856

32 Gasket 6495196

33 Cap nut 4015090

34 Ball 6440643

35 Valve body, complete 3015150

36 Hexagon nut M6 P...491E

37 Piston 4015068

38 Seal 6495361

39 Tank 4015113




